
Individual Group TOTAL
Total 3012 221 3233

Cline Library 23 0 23
College of Arts & Letters 207 22 229
College of Education 508 17 525
College of Envir,Forestry, Nat 763 70 833
College of Health and Human Se 267 14 281
College of Nursing 227 1 228
College of Social & Behavioral 421 19 440
Honors College 8 1 9
NAU Yuma 31 7 38
Office of Grad & Prof Studies 6 1 7
Provost 30 0 30
Sanghi College of Engineering 253 42 295
Vice Provost for Academic Ops 45 4 49
Vice Provost for Faculty Affrs 10 0 10
Vice Provost for International 66 1 67
VP Academic & Workforce Allian 32 0 32
W.A. Franke College of Busines 115 22 137

Total 139 124 263
Athletics 139 124 263
Total 32 0 32
Env Health & Safety 3 0 3
Facility Services 5 0 5
Space Management 5 0 5
University Police 14 0 14
 University Transit Services 1 0 1
Utilities 1 0 1
VP Capital Plan & Campus Oper 3 0 3
Total 25 0 25
Human Resources 21 0 21
University Access & Inclusion 4 0 4
Total 178 1 179
Information Tech Serv - ETC 53 0 53
Information Technology 125 1 126
Total 263 8 271
Research VP 262 8 270
University Core Facilities 1 0 1
Total 193 0 193
Enrollment 149 0 149
Enrollment Services 35 0 35
Financial Aid 7 0 7
University Marketing 2 0 2
Total 351 173 524
Campus Living 20 3 23
Dean of Students 7 74 81
Health and Wellness 9 0 9
Inclusive Student Mentoring 21 2 23
Student Affairs VP 10 1 11

Capital Plan & Campus Operatns

Human Resources

Student Affairs

Information Technology Service

Research

StrategicEnrollment Management

Travel Cases Opened by Authorizing Department
July 1, 2025 - February 28, 2026

Athletics

Academic Affairs



Student Success 284 93 377
Total 381 9 390
External & Government Affairs 28 0 28
General Counsel 10 0 10
Inclusive Excellence 3 1 4
Native American Initiatives 298 7 305
Office of EMSI 28 0 28
President - Administration 6 0 6
Strategic Communications 3 1 4
University Events 5 0 5
Total 82 0 82
University Advancement 82 0 82
Total 22 2 24
University Priority Initiative 2 0 2
University Reserves 8 0 8
University Strategic Plan Init 12 2 14
Total 6 1 7
Campus Services and Activities 3 0 3
Comptroller 2 0 2
Office of Sustainability 1 1 2

4684 539 5223
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